Rank List

Rank Cap ID

1 CAPB1300504
8

2 CAPB1300523
9

8 CAPB1300637
1

4 CAPB1300220
2

5 CAPB1300583
4

6 CAPB1300911
3

7 CAPB1300756
0

8 CAPB1300428
6

9 CAPB1300124
9

10 CAPB1300653
0

11 CAPB1300661
2

12 CAPB1300758
0

13 CAPB1300223
2

14 CAPB1300207
0

15 CAPB1301070
0

16 CAPB1300513
4

17 CAPB1301310
7

18 CAPB1300097
8

19 CAPB1301407
9

20 CAPB1300488
6

21 CAPB1300475
9

22 CAPB1300205

0

Name

ARYA AK

ASHILA LALAK YV

RAKENDHU K S

SABEENAMOL A

SNEHA P M

LAKSHMI K P

AKSHAYA T

SHALINI C

SREESHNA K

KRISHNENDU K B

NEETHU C

ABHAYAMJ

ATHULYAN G

ANASWARA RAMACHANDRAN

M
JEETHI J

SRUTHI K

SHIJINA P V

SAlI SUKANYA S

KRISHNAPRIYA P

SARANYA V SURENDRAN

SARANYA O K

ASWATHI P S

Category Priority

OPEN

SC

OPEN

MUSLIM

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ETB

ETB

ETB

OPEN

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

OPEN

OBH

OPEN

ETB

ETB

4

3

Indexmark Remarks

980.000

930.000

921.363

891.499

852.500

852.500

850.000

840.000

835.000

832.500

830.000

830.000

825.000

810.000

807.500

807.500

799.090

792.500

791.500

790.476

790.000

790.000
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Rank Cap ID

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CAPB1300168
2

CAPB1300819
8

CAPB1300369
7

CAPB1300937
7

CAPB1300411
4

CAPB1300645
1

CAPB1301403
6

CAPB1300441
2

CAPB1301207
1

CAPB1301405
9

CAPB1301406
8

CAPB1300442
7

CAPB1300104
7

CAPB1301290
4

CAPB1301455
3

CAPB1300314
7

CAPB1301066
7

CAPB1300336
9

CAPB1300817
0

CAPB1301444
7

CAPB1300527
7

CAPB1301095
5

CAPB1301327
0

Name

AKHILAV A

DHANYA K

ADHASY PRAKASAN

AMBILI A

AMRUTHA PREETHAM V S

THERESA CORONA

CHANDINI K P

ATHIRAKT

AJEESHA M K

NEETHU UP

MIDHUNA P

ATHIRATP

ANUSHA V M

JINEESHAV R

SRUTHI RAVEENDRAN

MARYMAJI AM

ANJALIK R

SHOBITHA M

MIDHUNA V P

AMRUTHA K

SRUTHY K S

ANJANAV S

HAMRAS C

Category Priority

ETB

SC

ETB

ETB

BPL

LC

SC

SC

SC

OBH

OBH

SC

ETB

ETB

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

ETB

ETB

SC

OPEN

ETB

MUSLIM

5

Indexmark Remarks

785.000

782.500

780.000

777.500

777.500

774.545

773.571

765.000

765.000

765.000

764.000

758.000

753.333

753.181

752.500

750.000

747.500

747.380

745.000

744.047

740.000

738.000

735.555
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

CAPB1300101
3

CAPB1300810
8

CAPB1301289
5

CAPB1300589
9

CAPB1301395
9

CAPB1300463
3

CAPB1300107
0

CAPB1301394
3

CAPB1300829
0

CAPB1300534
3

CAPB1300074
3

CAPB1301118
0

CAPB1300172
3

CAPB1301033
9

CAPB1300234
2

CAPB1300258
6

CAPB1300108
4

CAPB1300361
7

CAPB1300715
0

CAPB1301110
1

CAPB1300672
0

CAPB1300812
7

CAPB1300590
5

Name

GEETHIK C

VINDUJA A P

ANIRDRA P A

ANIL L

SUBINI K

HIMA P

THUSHIBA C

NEETHUTC

CHINCHU P S

GAYATHRY P

KRIPA S

JISMY JOHNSON

SANOOJAP P

RESHMA K R

SHARIKA M A

NEELIMA T P

VIDHU

POORNENDU E

NITHYAV

ASHA RAVI

ANUSREE M

SRADHA P S

SREEDHARAN EDAMANA

Category Priority

SC

SC

SC

OBH

ETB

OBH

SC

OBH

OBH

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OBH

ETB

ETB

BPL

SC

ETB

ETB

BPL

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

2

Indexmark Remarks

735.000

735.000

733.333

733.095

733.095

732.500

732.000

731.666

723.333

720.000

717.500

717.500

715.000

707.500

707.500

707.500

705.000

700.000

695.000

692.500

692.500

692.500

691.025
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

CAPB1300816
7

CAPB1300436
0

CAPB1301130
0

CAPB1300217
7

CAPB1301145
3

CAPB1300688
4

CAPB1300803
1

CAPB1300734
3

CAPB1300138
3

CAPB1301265
0

CAPB1300168
5

CAPB1301124
9

CAPB1300867
1

CAPB1300142
7

CAPB1301289
2

CAPB1300810
1

CAPB1300179
6

CAPB1301431
3

CAPB1300241
5

CAPB1300381
4

CAPB1301037
6

CAPB1300500
2

CAPB1301319
7

Name

NIJIN P M

JASMIC S

GREESHMA E P

NISHA RAJANEESH K

SUKANYA G

MANOJ T

NIJI SUBRAHMANIAN

ASWANI K K

GIRIJAK YV

RINIM G

DIVYA DINESH

DIVYA P

SARANYA R

BINI A

SURAMYAC G

JAYAKRISHNAN K

REMYA P

PRABITHA P

SREEKESH V BHATT

REMYA KR

BIJITJ

ARAVIND SARMA M R

ANUMOL S

Category Priority

SC

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OBH

SC

OBH

OPEN

SC

SC

OBH

OPEN

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBH

ETB

OPEN

ETB

OBH

OPEN

SC

5

3

Indexmark Remarks

690.000

689.000

684.000

683.000

680.000

675.000

675.000

675.000

675.000

672.500

670.000

665.000

660.000

660.000

656.818

655.000

654.285

648.809

647.200

643.421

642.000

638.484

637.500
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

CAPB1301434
2

CAPB1300454
9

CAPB1301372
1

CAPB1300210
2

CAPB1300842
4

CAPB1300240
4

CAPB1300238
1

CAPB1301218
2

CAPB1300168
0

CAPB1300855
4

CAPB1301106
2

CAPB1301065
3

CAPB1300616
6

CAPB1301192
7

CAPB1301001
2

CAPB1300476
3

CAPB1301146
7

CAPB1300735
6

CAPB1301283
2

CAPB1300748
3

CAPB1300575
0

CAPB1301464
3

CAPB1301343
2

Name

AKHILA R

SRUTHY K S

SREEDEVICV

SUBHIN DAS P P

URMILAP P

ANUSREE P K

RAJITHA RAJAN A

ANUSREE M K

REMYA KRISHNA M U

SHALABHA PRAKASH

SANDESH K U

SARANYA RAJC P

ATHIRANT

SARANYAK C

MAYA CK

DILSHA R K

SANDEEP STHYAN

VINDUJA BABU

JEESHMAP T

MRUDULA V

ARYAP M

UMADEVI KN

DHANISHA K K

Category Priority

SC

SC

OBH

ETB

SC

OPEN

ETB

ETB

SC

ETB

ETB

ETB

SC

BPL

SC

OBH

SC

OPEN

ETB

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

ETB

3

Indexmark Remarks

628.000

627.500

626.375

625.000

622.500

620.000

615.000

615.000

615.000

605.000

603.000

603.000

601.666

600.000

600.000

600.000

592.500

580.000

580.000

575.952

571.666

562.894

562.500
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Rank Cap ID

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

CAPB1301284
0

CAPB1300397
9

CAPB1301331
0

CAPB1300162
5

CAPB1301255
3

CAPB1301249
3

CAPB1300338
2

CAPB1301061
6

CAPB1300451
5

CAPB1301260
4

CAPB1301340
6

CAPB1301184
1

CAPB1301441
9

CAPB1300263
8

Name

ARYA U P

AISWARYA V

SREEHARI K |

SMITHAK S

VISHNU K S

AHALYADEVI P K

SOWMYA P M

HARITHAMOL AV

ATHIRA VIJAYAN

ABIN T ASOK

JINSHA K

SUGEESHMA P S

VIPINADS K P

GOKUL NV

Category Priority

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBH

SC

OBH

ETB

OBH

OPEN

SC

ETB

SC

SC

OBH

5

4

Indexmark Remarks

560.000

555.714

546.666

542.142

535.000

535.000

507.222

502.105

495.000

486.600

480.000

474.249

457.500

400.000
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